
                                        Central Invitational
                                    Elkader Golf and Country Club
                                            Elkader, Iowa
                                         September 14, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      2936  Abbi Waskow                    9  Dunkerton                     20:15.0  6:32 
      2    1 2851  Jaydin DETTMAN                12  Central                       21:12.1  6:50 
      3    2 3035  Josie Tieskoetter             12  South Winneshiek              21:38.8  6:59 
      4    3 3026  Annie Hageman                  9  South Winneshiek              21:38.9  6:59 
      5    4 3025  Ava Franzen                    9  South Winneshiek              21:38.9  6:59 
      6    5 2951  Cora Keehner                  10  MFL MarMac                    22:13.1  7:10 
      7    6 2887  Lauren STAUDT                 12  Charles City                  22:22.4  7:13 
      8    7 2947  Brooke Donlon                  9  MFL MarMac                    22:22.6  7:13 
      9    8 3037  Karissa Wenthold              11  South Winneshiek              22:26.5  7:14 
     10    9 2949  Skylar Fisk                    9  MFL MarMac                    22:38.6  7:18 
     11   10 2879  Maggie BOSS                   12  Charles City                  23:02.6  7:26 
     12   11 3028  Izzy Kuboushek                11  South Winneshiek              23:08.1  7:27 
     13      2935  Grace Henninger               11  Dunkerton                     23:31.6  7:35 
     14   12 3030  Lauren Ondrashek               9  South Winneshiek              23:42.1  7:38 
     15   13 2860  Coral Rork                    11  Central                       24:27.1  7:53 
     16   14 2955  Evelyn Ruff                   11  MFL MarMac                    24:36.9  7:56 
     17   15 2952  Emma Koether                  10  MFL MarMac                    24:42.9  7:58 
     18   16 2950  Clare Grau                    12  MFL MarMac                    25:00.1  8:03 
     19   17 2998  Brenda Gonzalez-Juarez         9  Postville                     25:01.8  8:04 
     20      2940  Addison Winters               10  Kee                           25:21.0  8:10 
     21   18 2878  Megan Babcock                  9  Charles City                  25:35.9  8:15 
     22   19 2888  Mackenzie ZWEIBOHMER          12  Charles City                  25:39.3  8:16 
     23   20 3038  Aubrey Willey                 12  South Winneshiek              25:47.3  8:19 
     24   21 2907  Audrey Dickson                 9  Clayton Ridge                 25:55.4  8:21 
     25   22 2861  Ashlyn Scherf                 12  Central                       25:59.5  8:22 
     26   23 2908  Daisy Dickson                 12  Clayton Ridge                 26:15.0  8:27 
     27   24 2859  Aspen RORK                    11  Central                       26:37.5  8:35 
     28   25 2915  Jayda Wardell                 11  Clayton Ridge                 26:41.6  8:36 
     29   26 2852  Layla Embretson               10  Central                       26:54.4  8:40 
     30   27 2880  Mazie Bruening                 9  Charles City                  27:11.4  8:46 
     31   28 3008  Isabelle White                 9  Postville                     27:12.7  8:46 
     32      3036  Josie Tollefsrud              12  South Winneshiek              27:21.8  8:49 
     33      3033  Katie Shimek                  11  South Winneshiek              27:24.2  8:50 
     34   29 2856  Madylen GREGERSON             12  Central                       27:30.4  8:52 
     35   30 2863  Alexis Thiese                 11  Central                       27:32.1  8:52 
     36      2855  Hannah Friedline               9  Central                       27:38.1  8:54 
     37   31 2953  Mariah Moser                  10  MFL MarMac                    27:45.8  8:57 
     38      2937  Lauren WOLFENSPERGER          12  Dunkerton                     27:54.1  8:59 
     39      2948  Emma Driscoll                  9  MFL MarMac                    27:59.9  9:01 
     40   32 2885  Paige Pickar                   9  Charles City                  28:01.6  9:02 
     41   33 2909  Hailey Gaul                   11  Clayton Ridge                 28:06.1  9:03 
     42   34 2913  Hinckley Simon                11  Clayton Ridge                 28:06.4  9:03 
     43      2954  Kaylee Nuehring               12  MFL MarMac                    28:06.8  9:03 
     44   35 2881  Sophia Calpito                 9  Charles City                  28:44.4  9:16 
     45   36 3003  Maria Quiroz - Ordonez        11  Postville                     28:54.7  9:19 
     46      2884  Natalie King                  11  Charles City                  29:40.3  9:34 
     47      2858  Audrey Palas                   9  Central                       30:38.2  9:52 
     48   37 2994  Angie Barrutia-Rucal           9  Postville                     31:22.0 10:06 
     49   38 3000  Evelyn Martinez               12  Postville                     31:24.8 10:07 
     50   39 2912  Mollie Schaefers              11  Clayton Ridge                 31:52.9 10:16 
     51   40 2910  Pfeiffer Horns                 9  Clayton Ridge                 33:02.5 10:39 
     52      2886  Fiona Pittman                 10  Charles City                  34:27.4 11:06 
     53      2882  Athena Dittmer                 9  Charles City                  37:01.7 11:56 
     54      2883  Mataya Jones                  10  Charles City                  44:33.2 14:21 
     9/14/2023  6:41PM
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                                        Central Invitational
                                    Elkader Golf and Country Club
                                            Elkader, Iowa
                                         September 14, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    28  South Winneshiek                           (22:06.3  110:31.2 1:29.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Josie Tieskoetter         12 21:38.8
       2      3  Annie Hageman              9 21:38.9
       3      4  Ava Franzen                9 21:38.9
       4      8  Karissa Wenthold          11 22:26.5
       5     11  Izzy Kuboushek            11 23:08.1
       6   ( 12) Lauren Ondrashek           9 23:42.1
       7   ( 20) Aubrey Willey             12 25:47.3

       2.    50  MFL MarMac                                 (23:18.9  116:34.1 2:29.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Cora Keehner              10 22:13.1
       2      7  Brooke Donlon              9 22:22.6
       3      9  Skylar Fisk                9 22:38.6
       4     14  Evelyn Ruff               11 24:36.9
       5     15  Emma Koether              10 24:42.9
       6   ( 16) Clare Grau                12 25:00.1
       7   ( 31) Mariah Moser              10 27:45.8

       3.    80  Charles City                               (24:46.4  123:51.6 4:49.0)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Lauren STAUDT             12 22:22.4
       2     10  Maggie BOSS               12 23:02.6
       3     18  Megan Babcock              9 25:35.9
       4     19  Mackenzie ZWEIBOHMER      12 25:39.3
       5     27  Mazie Bruening             9 27:11.4
       6   ( 32) Paige Pickar               9 28:01.6
       7   ( 35) Sophia Calpito             9 28:44.4

       4.    86  Central                                    (25:02.2  125:10.6 5:42.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jaydin DETTMAN            12 21:12.1
       2     13  Coral Rork                11 24:27.1
       3     22  Ashlyn Scherf             12 25:59.5
       4     24  Aspen RORK                11 26:37.5
       5     26  Layla Embretson           10 26:54.4
       6   ( 29) Madylen GREGERSON         12 27:30.4
       7   ( 30) Alexis Thiese             11 27:32.1

       5.   136  Clayton Ridge                              (27:00.9  135:04.5 2:11.0)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Audrey Dickson             9 25:55.4
       2     23  Daisy Dickson             12 26:15.0
       3     25  Jayda Wardell             11 26:41.6
       4     33  Hailey Gaul               11 28:06.1
       5     34  Hinckley Simon            11 28:06.4
       6   ( 39) Mollie Schaefers          11 31:52.9
       7   ( 40) Pfeiffer Horns             9 33:02.5

       6.   156  Postville                                  (28:47.2  143:56.0 6:23.0)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Brenda Gonzalez-Juarez     9 25:01.8
       2     28  Isabelle White             9 27:12.7
       3     36  Maria Quiroz - Ordonez    11 28:54.7
       4     37  Angie Barrutia-Rucal       9 31:22.0
       5     38  Evelyn Martinez           12 31:24.8



                                        Central Invitational
                                    Elkader Golf and Country Club
                                            Elkader, Iowa
                                         September 14, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2961  Emma Grau                      7  MFL MarMac Middle School      14:20.1  7:11 
      2    2 2979  Annie Murray                   8  North Fayette                 14:37.2  7:19 
      3      2862  Blair Scherf                   8  Central                       14:39.0  7:20 
      4    3 2996  Tenley Deering                 7  Postville                     14:43.1  7:22 
      5    4 2975  Lille Cline                    7  North Fayette                 14:48.0  7:24 
      6    5 2977  Kendall Elliott                8  North Fayette                 14:50.7  7:26 
      7    6 3023  Kaylie Bruess                  7  South Winneshiek              14:50.7  7:26 
      8    7 2982  Megan Tudahl                   8  North Fayette                 14:55.8  7:28 
      9    8 2967  Taryn Moser                    8  MFL MarMac Middle School      15:32.5  7:47 
     10    9 3005  Sophia Salinas                 8  Postville                     16:28.3  8:15 
     11   10 2997  Sophia Gonzalez                7  Postville                     16:30.1  8:16 
     12      2850  Tenley Bormann                 8  Central                       16:34.2  8:18 
     13   11 2978  Ruby Gardner                   8  North Fayette                 16:40.7  8:21 
     14   12 2966  Olive Meyer                    7  MFL MarMac Middle School      16:51.8  8:26 
     15   13 3002  Daisy Muxin-Moya               8  Postville                     16:55.5  8:28 
     16      2853  Avery Fette                    7  Central                       17:04.6  8:33 
     17   14 2980  Anna Swensen                   8  North Fayette                 17:18.2  8:40 
     18      2854  Ella Frieden                   8  Central                       17:47.7  8:54 
     19   15 3004  Julietta Roman                 8  Postville                     17:55.1  8:58 
     20   16 3032  Violet Schmelzer               8  South Winneshiek              19:01.5  9:31 
     21   17 2981  Allison Thyer                  7  North Fayette                 19:23.2  9:42 
     22   18 2965  Charlotte Meyer                8  MFL MarMac Middle School      19:31.2  9:46 
     23      2916  Rosilie Williams               7  Clayton Ridge                 19:31.2  9:46 
     24   19 3034  Sophia Shimek                  7  South Winneshiek              19:38.8  9:50 
     25   20 3024  Jenna Dahl                     7  South Winneshiek              19:41.3  9:51 
     26   21 3006  Yosalin Seegmiller-Vivero      8  Postville                     20:09.4 10:05 
     27   22 2964  Charlotte Koether              7  MFL MarMac Middle School      20:38.5 10:20 
     28   23 3029  Helen Maldonado                7  South Winneshiek              21:45.0 10:53 
     29   24 2962  Nora Griffith                  8  MFL MarMac Middle School      21:52.2 10:57 
     30   25 2968  Kayli Rose                     8  MFL MarMac Middle School      21:59.7 11:00 
     31   26 2999  Fernanda Hernandez             9  Postville                     22:39.0 11:20 
     32      2963  Kaylee King                    8  MFL MarMac Middle School      22:53.8 11:27 
     33      2974  Payton Allan                   8  North Fayette                 27:25.9 13:43 
     9/14/2023  6:41PM
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    29  North Fayette                              (15:10.5  75:52.4 2:03.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Annie Murray               8 14:37.2
       2      4  Lille Cline                7 14:48.0
       3      5  Kendall Elliott            8 14:50.7
       4      7  Megan Tudahl               8 14:55.8
       5     11  Ruby Gardner               8 16:40.7
       6   ( 14) Anna Swensen               8 17:18.2
       7   ( 17) Allison Thyer              7 19:23.2

       2.    50  Postville                                  (16:30.5  82:32.1 3:12.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Tenley Deering             7 14:43.1
       2      9  Sophia Salinas             8 16:28.3
       3     10  Sophia Gonzalez            7 16:30.1
       4     13  Daisy Muxin-Moya           8 16:55.5
       5     15  Julietta Roman             8 17:55.1
       6   ( 21) Yosalin Seegmiller-Vivero  8 20:09.4
       7   ( 26) Fernanda Hernandez         9 22:39.0

       3.    61  MFL MarMac Middle School                   (17:22.9  86:54.1 6:18.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Emma Grau                  7 14:20.1
       2      8  Taryn Moser                8 15:32.5
       3     12  Olive Meyer                7 16:51.8
       4     18  Charlotte Meyer            8 19:31.2
       5     22  Charlotte Koether          7 20:38.5
       6   ( 24) Nora Griffith              8 21:52.2
       7   ( 25) Kayli Rose                 8 21:59.7

       4.    84  South Winneshiek                           (18:59.5  94:57.3 6:54.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Kaylie Bruess              7 14:50.7
       2     16  Violet Schmelzer           8 19:01.5
       3     19  Sophia Shimek              7 19:38.8
       4     20  Jenna Dahl                 7 19:41.3
       5     23  Helen Maldonado            7 21:45.0



                                        Central Invitational
                                    Elkader Golf and Country Club
                                            Elkader, Iowa
                                         September 14, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2906  Nick Williams                 11  Charles City                  16:47.9  5:25 
      2      2960  Jacob Schellhorn              11  MFL MarMac                    17:11.9  5:33 
      3    2 2891  Xander Graeser                11  Charles City                  17:15.0  5:34 
      4    3 2904  Isaac THOMPSON                12  Charles City                  17:15.9  5:34 
      5    4 2945  Justin Wagner                 10  Kee                           17:42.8  5:43 
      6    5 3011  Musab Hashi                   10  Postville                     17:43.9  5:43 
      7    6 2869  Gavin Holtz                   11  Central                       18:17.8  5:54 
      8    7 3041  Abe Conway                    12  South Winneshiek              18:24.8  5:56 
      9    8 3019  Karl PETERS                   10  Postville                     18:29.5  5:58 
     10    9 2905  Lukas VANCE                   12  Charles City                  18:29.6  5:58 
     11   10 2896  Jackson Kowalski              10  Charles City                  18:41.7  6:02 
     12   11 2892  Carter Haberkorn              11  Charles City                  18:50.3  6:04 
     13      2938  Henry Peterson                11  Dunkerton                     18:57.9  6:07 
     14   12 3042  Brad Dahl                     10  South Winneshiek              19:23.4  6:15 
     15   13 3010  Masud Hashi                    9  Postville                     19:23.4  6:15 
     16   14 2933  Jesus Tabora-Laura            11  Clayton Ridge                 19:38.0  6:20 
     17   15 2873  Henry Reimer                  10  Central                       19:48.9  6:23 
     18   16 2875  Michael White                 10  Central                       19:49.5  6:23 
     19      2959  Tucker Ruff                   11  MFL MarMac                    19:56.8  6:26 
     20   17 3014  Melvin Martin                 11  Postville                     20:19.4  6:33 
     21   18 2943  Carter Verthein               10  Kee                           20:21.3  6:34 
     22   19 3062  Bo Wangsness                  12  South Winneshiek              20:27.1  6:35 
     23   20 2941  Brendan Jones                 11  Kee                           20:42.5  6:40 
     24   21 2898  Andy Lemke                     9  Charles City                  20:46.2  6:42 
     25   22 2872  Jesse Polkinghorn              9  Central                       20:49.0  6:43 
     26      2901  Noah MORRIS                   11  Charles City                  20:55.2  6:44 
     27      2889  Michael Bauer                 11  Charles City                  20:58.5  6:46 
     28      2895  Kayden KIRBY                  12  Charles City                  20:59.7  6:46 
     29   23 3017  Deyby Muxin                   11  Postville                     21:02.5  6:47 
     30   24 2877  Vaughn Zittergruen            11  Central                       21:04.5  6:47 
     31   25 2944  Isaiah Wagner                 10  Kee                           21:07.5  6:48 
     32   26 2918  Ethan Backes                  10  Clayton Ridge                 21:18.1  6:52 
     33      2893  Adrian IBARRA                 12  Charles City                  21:22.3  6:53 
     34   27 2871  Carter Krugger                11  Central                       21:30.7  6:56 
     35      2900  Mason MILLER                  12  Charles City                  21:35.8  6:58 
     36   28 2864  Caden Fette                   10  Central                       21:50.1  7:02 
     37   29 3020  Gustavo Ramos                  9  Postville                     21:52.9  7:03 
     38   30 2932  Jackson Smith                 12  Clayton Ridge                 21:53.2  7:03 
     39   31 3043  John Donovan                  11  South Winneshiek              21:55.7  7:04 
     40   32 2924  Fernando Flores                9  Clayton Ridge                 21:59.5  7:05 
     41   33 3051  Eli Higgins                   10  South Winneshiek              22:09.6  7:08 
     42   34 3012  Dennis Hernandez              11  Postville                     22:15.7  7:10 
     43   35 3049  Brennan Franzen               11  South Winneshiek              22:16.6  7:11 
     44   36 3048  Diego FLORES                  10  South Winneshiek              22:16.7  7:11 
     45      2867  Bryce Heller                  10  Central                       22:16.8  7:11 
     46   37 2927  Colton Hoeger                 10  Clayton Ridge                 22:50.0  7:21 
     47      2874  Carson Ruegnitz               10  Central                       22:53.0  7:22 
     48   38 2928  Carter Judkins                 9  Clayton Ridge                 23:08.8  7:28 
     49   39 2929  Caleb Lawerence               11  Clayton Ridge                 23:15.3  7:30 
     50      2899  Chris Martin                  11  Charles City                  23:24.1  7:32 
     51      3054  Brady Lensing                 10  South Winneshiek              23:35.9  7:36 
     52      3013  Michael Hill                   9  Postville                     23:41.9  7:38 
     53      2903  Xavier Scott                  11  Charles City                  23:42.0  7:38 
     54   40 2946  Kaeden Weber                   9  Kee                           23:47.8  7:40 
     55      2930  Leland Mueller                10  Clayton Ridge                 23:54.4  7:42 
     56   41 2942  Danel Jones                    9  Kee                           23:55.6  7:43 
     57      2958  Logan Ross                    11  MFL MarMac                    24:37.3  7:56 
     58      3016  Isai Murrillo                  9  Postville                     24:44.0  7:58 
     59      2902  Riley Perez                   11  Charles City                  25:31.2  8:13 
     60      2897  Dylan Lamminen                 9  Charles City                  25:33.1  8:14 
     9/14/2023  6:40PM
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                                        Central Invitational
                                    Elkader Golf and Country Club
                                            Elkader, Iowa
                                         September 14, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      2894  Jarell Jones                  11  Charles City                  26:26.4  8:31 
     62      2922  Luke Cook                      9  Clayton Ridge                 27:22.2  8:49 
     63      2957  Wolfgang Martins-Sabrina      10  MFL MarMac                    27:23.8  8:50 
     64      2934  Kasey Thiese                  10  Clayton Ridge                 27:47.9  8:57 
     65      2923  Nathaniel Edwards             10  Clayton Ridge                 29:43.0  9:34 
     9/14/2023  6:40PM
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                                        Central Invitational
                                    Elkader Golf and Country Club
                                            Elkader, Iowa
                                         September 14, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    25  Charles City                               (17:42.1  88:30.1 1:53.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nick Williams             11 16:47.9
       2      2  Xander Graeser            11 17:15.0
       3      3  Isaac THOMPSON            12 17:15.9
       4      9  Lukas VANCE               12 18:29.6
       5     10  Jackson Kowalski          10 18:41.7
       6   ( 11) Carter Haberkorn          11 18:50.3
       7   ( 21) Andy Lemke                 9 20:46.2

       2.    66  Postville                                  (19:23.8  96:58.7 3:18.6)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Musab Hashi               10 17:43.9
       2      8  Karl PETERS               10 18:29.5
       3     13  Masud Hashi                9 19:23.4
       4     17  Melvin Martin             11 20:19.4
       5     23  Deyby Muxin               11 21:02.5
       6   ( 29) Gustavo Ramos              9 21:52.9
       7   ( 34) Dennis Hernandez          11 22:15.7

       3.    83  Central                                    (19:58.0  99:49.7 2:46.7)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Gavin Holtz               11 18:17.8
       2     15  Henry Reimer              10 19:48.9
       3     16  Michael White             10 19:49.5
       4     22  Jesse Polkinghorn          9 20:49.0
       5     24  Vaughn Zittergruen        11 21:04.5
       6   ( 27) Carter Krugger            11 21:30.7
       7   ( 28) Caden Fette               10 21:50.1

       4.   102  South Winneshiek                           (20:28.2  102:20.6 3:44.8)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Abe Conway                12 18:24.8
       2     12  Brad Dahl                 10 19:23.4
       3     19  Bo Wangsness              12 20:27.1
       4     31  John Donovan              11 21:55.7
       5     33  Eli Higgins               10 22:09.6
       6   ( 35) Brennan Franzen           11 22:16.6
       7   ( 36) Diego FLORES              10 22:16.7

       5.   107  Kee                                        (20:44.4  103:41.9 6:05.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Justin Wagner             10 17:42.8
       2     18  Carter Verthein           10 20:21.3
       3     20  Brendan Jones             11 20:42.5
       4     25  Isaiah Wagner             10 21:07.5
       5     40  Kaeden Weber               9 23:47.8
       6   ( 41) Danel Jones                9 23:55.6

       6.   139  Clayton Ridge                              (21:31.8  107:38.8 3:12.0)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Jesus Tabora-Laura        11 19:38.0
       2     26  Ethan Backes              10 21:18.1
       3     30  Jackson Smith             12 21:53.2
       4     32  Fernando Flores            9 21:59.5
       5     37  Colton Hoeger             10 22:50.0
       6   ( 38) Carter Judkins             9 23:08.8
       7   ( 39) Caleb Lawerence           11 23:15.3
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                                    Elkader Golf and Country Club
                                            Elkader, Iowa
                                         September 14, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3044  Cameron Einck                  8  South Winneshiek              12:16.7  6:09 
      2    2 9348  Hugh Conway                    7  South Winneshiek              12:20.4  6:11 
      3    3 2921  Evan Claycamp                  8  Clayton Ridge                 12:33.7  6:17 
      4    4 3064  Levi Winings                   7  South Winneshiek              12:33.7  6:17 
      5      2876  Tyce Zittergruen               8  Central                       13:16.5  6:39 
      6    5 3045  Jordan Einck                   8  South Winneshiek              13:34.4  6:48 
      7    6 2920  Russel Chmelar                 8  Clayton Ridge                 13:36.6  6:49 
      8    7 3053  Clayton Kuboushek              8  South Winneshiek              13:54.5  6:58 
      9    8 2973  Trace Moser                    7  MFL MarMac Middle School      13:58.8  7:00 
     10    9 3047  Levi Feickert                  8  South Winneshiek              14:06.6  7:04 
     11   10 3060  Evan Taylor                    7  South Winneshiek              14:13.5  7:07 
     12   11 2971  Cooper Kuehl                   7  MFL MarMac Middle School      14:32.9  7:17 
     13   12 2993  Bjorn White                    8  North Fayette                 14:33.5  7:17 
     14      3061  Caden Tieskoetter              8  South Winneshiek              14:35.9  7:18 
     15   13 2991  Sam Sass                       8  North Fayette                 14:38.7  7:20 
     16   14 2992  Tytus Stansbery                8  North Fayette                 14:41.5  7:21 
     17      3018  Evan Ortiz                     7  Postville                     14:42.1  7:22 
     18      3050  Myles Green                    8  South Winneshiek              14:45.2  7:23 
     19      3046  Tony Elsbernd                  7  South Winneshiek              14:48.5  7:25 
     20      2868  Breckon Holst                  8  Central                       14:51.8  7:26 
     21      2866  Lucas Friedlein                7  Central                       14:52.2  7:27 
     22   15 2990  Jordan Rothlisberger           7  North Fayette                 15:04.5  7:33 
     23      3063  Augie Wiltgen                  7  South Winneshiek              15:10.7  7:36 
     24      2870  Griffin Koehn                  8  Central                       15:22.9  7:42 
     25   16 2989  Tyler Putney                   7  North Fayette                 15:26.3  7:44 
     26   17 2972  Jason Larson                   7  MFL MarMac Middle School      15:29.6  7:45 
     27   18 2983  Isaac Brincks                  8  North Fayette                 15:46.7  7:54 
     28   19 2917  Tate Armstrong                 8  Clayton Ridge                 15:47.1  7:54 
     29   20 2926  Parker Hefel                   7  Clayton Ridge                 15:48.0  7:54 
     30      3040  Andy Acahua                    8  South Winneshiek              16:47.1  8:24 
     31   21 2986  Andrew Kovarik                 8  North Fayette                 16:49.8  8:25 
     32      2984  Aleczander Gearhart            8  North Fayette                 16:52.3  8:27 
     33      3056  Earl Lineau                    8  South Winneshiek              18:25.9  9:13 
     34   22 2931  Bentley Shaw                   7  Clayton Ridge                 18:30.2  9:16 
     35   23 2925  Tyler Gaul                     7  Clayton Ridge                 18:34.1  9:18 
     36   24 2969  Ryder Dull                     7  MFL MarMac Middle School      19:12.9  9:37 
     37   25 2970  Sawyer Ehde                    7  MFL MarMac Middle School      19:13.4  9:37 
     38      3052  Luke Kruckman                  8  South Winneshiek              19:34.4  9:48 
     39      2988  Kiptyn McGrane                 7  North Fayette                 20:16.2 10:09 
     40      3058  Linkon Scholbrock              7  South Winneshiek              20:19.6 10:10 
     41      3055  Henry Lensing                  8  South Winneshiek              20:23.9 10:12 
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                                        Central Invitational
                                    Elkader Golf and Country Club
                                            Elkader, Iowa
                                         September 14, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    19  South Winneshiek                           (12:56.0  64:39.7 1:37.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Cameron Einck              8 12:16.7
       2      2  Hugh Conway                7 12:20.4
       3      4  Levi Winings               7 12:33.7
       4      5  Jordan Einck               8 13:34.4
       5      7  Clayton Kuboushek          8 13:54.5
       6   (  9) Levi Feickert              8 14:06.6
       7   ( 10) Evan Taylor                7 14:13.5

       2.    70  North Fayette                              (14:52.9  74:24.5 0:52.8)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Bjorn White                8 14:33.5
       2     13  Sam Sass                   8 14:38.7
       3     14  Tytus Stansbery            8 14:41.5
       4     15  Jordan Rothlisberger       7 15:04.5
       5     16  Tyler Putney               7 15:26.3
       6   ( 18) Isaac Brincks              8 15:46.7
       7   ( 21) Andrew Kovarik             8 16:49.8

       3.    70  Clayton Ridge                              (15:15.2  76:15.6 5:56.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Evan Claycamp              8 12:33.7
       2      6  Russel Chmelar             8 13:36.6
       3     19  Tate Armstrong             8 15:47.1
       4     20  Parker Hefel               7 15:48.0
       5     22  Bentley Shaw               7 18:30.2
       6   ( 23) Tyler Gaul                 7 18:34.1

       4.    85  MFL MarMac Middle School                   (16:29.6  82:27.6 5:14.6)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Trace Moser                7 13:58.8
       2     11  Cooper Kuehl               7 14:32.9
       3     17  Jason Larson               7 15:29.6
       4     24  Ryder Dull                 7 19:12.9
       5     25  Sawyer Ehde                7 19:13.4
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